
Office Contacts 

Chris Legleiter – Principal  clegleiter@bluevalleyk12.org  913-624-2300  

Nicole Orrick – Assistant Principal  norrick@bluevalleyk12.org 913-624-2300        

Chris Huggard -Administrator MCHuggard@bluevalleyk12.org  913-624-2300  

Sharon Jirak – Principal’s Admin Asst –sjirak@bluevalleyk12.org  913-624-2312 

Becca Day – Registrar  rlday@bluevalleyk12.org 913-624-2316 

Buffy Harmsen – Receptionist brharmsen@bluevalleyk12.org  913-624-2309 

Laura Robertson-Bookkeeper lkrobertson@bluevalleyk12.org 913-624-2308 

Brandy Glass – Nurse  bglass@bluevalleyk12.org  913-624-2313 

Bobby Pulcini – Counselor (A-G) rpulcini@bluevalleyk12.org 913-624-2317 

Allison Blunt – Counselor (H-M) ablunt@bluevalleyk12.org 913-624-2311         – 

Sara Talley - Counselor (N-Z) stalley@bluevalleyk12.org 913-624-2318 

TO REPORT AN ABSENCE, PLEASE DO ONE OF THE FOLLOWING: 

Call 913-624-2305 to leave a voicemail 

Report the absence on ParentVue 

Email ABMattendance@bluevalleyk12.org 
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